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L'OREAL S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120321

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
400.45 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.10% (-4.45)

FR0000120321
OR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

213,890 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

396.40 EUR (2,000)
404.50 EUR (2,000)
400.00 EUR
400.8473 EUR
400.8256 EUR
404.90 EUR
400.845324 EUR
2,002

748,378.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

3 i

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756190,12858443,154589559,160015570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61839a706fa729da8f2b5008c376cdccf1fb02ff05c1f01b724e3b0539277ab8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c42bd0a83bb96c09&time=1721265898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3687875ffa267549bad640bd9f998f742c356d0b94bf59986ae9bf07c6a945d1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cc12770f3b79b1b8&time=1721265898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e63818b3647850bfba4f2d3900f04f7571b6a41d0a447dbc6d51c13fe08b6e7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90efff33eed15b831&time=1721265898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a5c5d65beb4c4147bff2884d1e713f9697a8c2e4dad697d19f17d298384e42&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=280e45dc33f0cc879&time=1721265898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a523ea3012e729381937669df6ea48fe243e84bd3986b63d552dc7b6e7fe3b3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c8ecd04ff1cbe4fd&time=1721265898&tool=RSC

L'OREAL S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
400.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0000120321
Symbol OR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 213,890 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 396.40 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 404.50 EUR (2,000)
Open 400.00 EUR
High 400.8473 EUR
Low 400.8256 EUR
Close (prev. day) 404.90 EUR
VWAP 400.845324 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,002
Trading volume 748,378.22
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.64% -5.04% +6.92%
Perf (abs.) -23.95 -21.25 +25.93
Beta 0.79 0.94 0.98
Volatility 21.31 19.80 24.34

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

21:55

Price

399.95 EUR

401.05 EUR

401.40 EUR

400.85 EUR

405.49 EUR (953
428.28 EUR (4,906
436.28 EUR (7,701
425.60 EUR (7,182

459.14 EUR (2024/02/06
398.00 EUR (2024/07/09

459.14 EUR
373.20 EUR (2023/10/20

2024/02/06

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.24 59
0.00 4
1.33 185
0.10 73
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19356

L'OREAL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
04/14

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35

08:08

17:30

08:21

11:24

21:49

21:36

17:35

18:00

19:30

08:08

411.35 CHF

405.35 EUR

400.45 EUR

403.85 EUR

401.20 EUR

401.40 EUR

435.206 USD

400.00 EUR

420.15 EUR

398.45 EUR

404.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.75

0.00

0.02

0.07

0.17

127.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

27

11,150
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19354

L'OREAL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

LOREAL

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details
L'OREAL SA

41, rue Martre - 92117 Clichy
Telefon: +33-1-47-56-70-00

Nicolas
Hieronimus

Alexis Perakis-
Valat

Antoine Vanlaeys

Asmita Dubey

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Paul Agon

Belén Garijo Lopez

Ilham Kadri

Alexandre Ricard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

L+
Fax: . Barbara Member of Executive Benny de Vlieger Member of
E-mail: - Lavernos Committee Supervisory Board
Blanca Juti Member of Executive Béatrice Guillaume- Member of
Committee Grabisch Supervisory Board
Christophe Member of Executive Fabienne Isabelle Member of
Babule Committee Dulac Supervisory Board
Cyril Chapuy Member of Executive Frangoise Member of

ERSTE

Group

David Greenberg

Committee
Member of Executive

Bettencourt-Meyers
Jean-Victor Meyers

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Emmanuel Member of Executive Nicolas Meyers Member of
Goulin Committee Supervisory Board
Ersi Pirishi Member of Executive Patrice Caine Member of

Ezgi Barcenas

Committee
Member of Executive

Paul Bulcke

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Fabrice Member of Executive Sophie Clamens Member of
Megarbane Committee Supervisory Board

Jean-Claude Le
Grand

Myriam Cohen-
Welgryn

Omar Hajeri
Vianney Derville

Vincent Boinay

Vismay Sharma

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Thierry Hamel

Virginie Sarah S.
Morgon

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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